Cosmeae (]

e |EC61215/1EC 61730/ UL 61730
e [|SO9001:2015000000

® SO 14001:2015000000
® SO45001:20180 000000000

E' ‘ I:US LISTED

RERIE Il
12 25 [l cooooooooo
oooo oooo
100%

98% o
DDDDDDDDDDDD
84.8%

u] 5 12 15 20 25

RIELHE

| Fase (]

® WG

10BB¥ 5 Hithi AR

go0o00b0000000000000000D
go0oooonood2wbO0000s< 0.55%

BERFEABIME

gooooooooooobooboooooo
gooooooooo

ERE R

ooo0o0o02»00000000

{RFSEYMPIDIERE

goooooooopPDOOOOOOOO
000850/85% RHO 1920 0 0O

IP68IEER
000000000000000000



20.20

20.50

20.70

21.00

21.30

oooooobaioBB

108 (6*18)

1722*1134*30mm
(67.80%44.65*1.180 )

21.5kg (47.41bs.)

ooooooo

IP68,30 000

4mm? (IEC), 12AWG(UL)

350mm(+),250mm(-) 0 000

T01/LJQ-3-CSY/MC4/MC4-EVO2




